

## TRUSA SCULE 1 UM01838

I.D.: 75681258

Data publicarii 21.11.22 Coduri CPV 44512000-2

Pretul estimativ: 34.009,30 RON - 34.009,30 RON

Descriere: 01050 SET SURUBELNITA SI BITURI 46.82 1 46.82 5628 RECUPERATOR ULEI PENTRU BUTOI 205L 600.50 1 600.50 05724 32PC TRUSA BITURI IMPACT 97.46 1 97.46 06871 12MM TUBULARA IMPACT3/8DR 14.40 1 14.40 07053 CLESTE SFIC 145MM 34.14 1 34.14 10263 OGLINDA INSPECTIE 52.68 1 52.68 10604 PISTOL UMFLAT ROTI 117.21 1 117.21 12952 CLESTE TAIAT 900MM 1461.47 1 1461.47 13428 FREAZA CONICA 4MM-24MM DIA 70.90 1 70.90 13758 CLESTE PAPAGAL 180MM 360.10 2 720.19 13868 14MM CHEIE BUJII 38.16 1 38.16 14078 SET SURUBELNITE 90.33 1 90.33 14910 DULAP PENTRU SCULE 9 SERTARE 1947.25 1 1947.25 35741 3 DRAWER DULAP PENTRU SCULE-TOP 1035.51 2 2071.01 19576 DULAP PENTRU SCULE 6 SERTARE 1791.05 2 3582.11 15087 7PC COMBinate CU CLICHET FLEX 459.91 1 459.91 15225 USCATOR AER CALD 2000W 337.36 1 337.36 16286 8PC 100MM IMBUS CU TUBULARA3/8SD" 103.00 1 103.00 16287 8PC 150MM IMBUS CU TUBULARA3/8SD" 138.67 1 138.67 16373 22PC 3/8 TRUSA TUBULARE SI ACC. P/RACK" 234.03 1 234.03 16375 19PC 1/2 TRUSA TUBULARE SI ACC. P/RACK" 297.99 1 297.99 16445 1/4 SQ.DR 40PC TRUSA TUBULARE SI ACC." 388.89 2 777.78 16462 214PC1/4 3/8" 1/2" TRUSA TUBULARE SI ACC. 2047.64 1 2047.64 16537 12MM TUBULARA HEXAGON 3/8 9.87 5 49.37 16738 200MM PRELUNGITOR CU BILA 38.28 2 76.57 18498 250MM CLESTE PAPAGAL 549.92 1 549.92 18523 45PC SET TAROZI SI FILIERE 6-24mm 961.30 1 961.30 19235 16MM FREZA CONICA DEBAVURAT 70.90 1 70.90 19258 SCAUN PLIABIL 83.77 2 167.53 19724 CIOCAN 102.62 2 205.24 21719 BIURETA ULEI (500ML CAP) 52.68 1 52.68 22322 SET SURU